 4-M4
 38.89 ±0.10
 45°
D
D
E E
 22
 7
 103.5
 47
SECTION D-D
 9
7.
8
SECTION E-E
 13.5
 50 ±0.5
 2.5
54
8
- -0.
00
5
0.
01
5
 103.5
25
.4
0
 -0 0.
05
+
-
CW
Rated Voltage 38.2 V DC
No load speed 3650±10%rpm
No load current 0.2A max.
Rated torque 0.184N.m
Rated speed3230±10%rpm
Rated current 2.5A max.
A1
Rated voltage 24 V DC
No load speed 2000 ±10%rpm
No load current <= 0.45 A
Rated torque 0.15 N.m
Rated speed 1630 ±10%rpm
Rated current <= 2.3 A
深6.5
Voltage 24 V DC
No load speed 3650 ±10% rpm
No load current <= 0.5 A
Rated torque 0.184 N.m
Rated speed 3183.495417 ±10%rpm
Rated current<= 3.437202698 A
项目/Items 电机/Motor 单位/Unit
额定电压/Rated power supply 24 V DC
空载转速/No load speed 3600±10% rpm
额定转速/Rated speed 3200±10% rpm
额定转矩/Rated torque 0.184 N.m
额定电流/Rated current Max 4.0 A
额定输出功率/Rated output power 60 W
堵转转矩/Stall torque / N.m
堵转电流/Stall  current / A
绝缘等级/Insulation class F 155°C
防护等级/Protective enclosure rating IP50 /
转向/ Rotation CCW /
审核
工艺
比例质量
第  张共  张
阶 段 标 记
批准
标准化
主管设计
年 月 日签名版本信息版本
设计
校核
零件代号
借(通)用件登记
旧底图总号
底 图 总 号
  签    字
  日    期
1:2
版本
JKONGMOTOR
常州精控电机电器有限公司
A 初始版本
材质：
54ZYT01A-24V 外形图
韦仕荒 2022/10/8
图纸编号：221008A-1
54ZYT01A-24V 外形图 221008A-1 4352